Teilnehmer

F5-M

SegelNr
RUS 33
SuUl 62
AUT 77
AUT 15
AUT 79
HUN 22
HUN 23
POL 86
RUS 19
AUT 35
HUN 31
HUN 13
GER 30
GER 53
AUT 152
HUN 69
NED 419
UKR 34
HUN 25
CZE 12
AUT 28
RUS 83
RUS 88
RUS 90
AUT 39
GER 25
AUT 32
BLR 44
AUT 8
CZE 01
HUN 777
AUT 69
CZE 84
AUT 25
AUT 09
AUT 14

Name

AMBAROV Igor
AMBROSI Enrico
BERGMANN Martin
BUCHEGGER Peter

BUCHEGGER Karl Heinz

CSOKA Laszlo
CSOKA Laszlo Jun.
DUTKOWSKI Karol
ERMAKOV Ivan
FEILER Josef
FORRAI Csaba
FORRAI Istvan
FUCHS Valentin
HACKL Peter
HAUER Werner
HORVATH Zsolt
INNEMEE Rob
KISHUBAIEV Timur
KISS Miklos
KROUMAN Jaroslav
KUKULA Hans
KURIN Kirill

KURIN Konstantin
KURIN Alexandr
KOLLNER Werner
LEHMANN Max
LUFT Christian
MISIAKOV Andrei
MOSER Leopold
NOVOTNY Pavel jun.
ORSZAGH Tibor
POECKH Michael
POKORNY Ales
SCHEDENIG Silvio
WOLFINGER Manfred

WOLKERSTORFER Gerhard

21.int. Pichlingersee Regatta 16/17.04.2015

Verein

SMSF Russia

Clob Ginevra

MYC Wien

HSV L/ ZV Ennsdorf
HSV L/ ZV Ennsdorf
Pecsi Ercbanyasz
Pecsi Ercbanyasz
Arwimont

SMSF Russia

MYC Wien
Szazhalombatta
DEMK Szazhalombatta
RC-S Karlsfelder See
RC-S Karlsfelder See
HSV L / ZV Ennsdorf
Olbd

KOM

Albatros Odessa
Pecsi Ercbanyasz
KLM Kolin

AMV Wien

SMSF Russia

SMSF Russia

SMSF Russia

MS Klosterneuburg
RC-SF Bremen

HSV L /ZV Ennsdorf
BFSS Minsk

SV Eternit

KLM Kolin

BHSE Sio6fok

MS Klosterneuburg
KLM Kolin

HSV L/ ZV Ennsdorf
HSV L/ ZV Ennsdorf
HSV L/ ZV Ennsdorf

21.int. Pichlingersee Regatta 16/17.04.2015

Quarze
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
40:
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
40: 405 ,82,85
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz
2.4Ghz

405



